Blutspenden bis zum 02.05.2025

Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr

25.04.2025
08:00-15:00 Uhr

25.04.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2025
15:30-19:45 Uhr

25.04.2025
16:45-20:00 Uhr

25.04.2025
09:00-14:00 Uhr

25.04.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

25.04.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

25.04.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

25.04.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Diemelsee/Adorf 34519
Dansenberghalle
Dansenberg

Mucke - Merlau 35325
Ev. Gemeindehaus / Anna-Weidig-Haus
Heegstr. 5

Sontra 36205
Adam-von-Trott-Schule
Jahnstr. 16

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstrale 1

Wehrheim 61273
Limesschule
Schulstr. 7-9

Schotten 63679
Festhalle
Vogelsbergstr. 166

Russelsheim 65428
Burgerhaus Bauschheim
Kirchgarten 6

Dornburg 65599
Burgerhaus Frickhofen
Marktstr. 2

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StrafRe 107



25.04.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

25.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

25.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Birkenau/Reisen 69488
Sudhessenhalle
Am Sportplatz 12

Grafenau 71120
Wiesengrundhalle
Doffinger Str. 1

Weil der Stadt 71263
Stadthalle
JahnstralRe 14

Oberstenfeld 71720
Mehrzweckhalle in Gronau
Hermann-Helber-Stral3e 7

Tabingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Mlller StralRe 4/1

Empfingen 72186
Taleseehalle
Im Auchtert

Crailsheim 74564
Hirtenwiesenhalle
Burgermeister-Demuth-Allee 2

Neuenburg-Arnbach 75305
Arnbachhalle
Schwarzwaldstralle 24

Rheinstetten / Neuburgweier 76287
Festhalle
Kantstral3e 13

Karlsbad / Ittersbach 76307
Grundschule Ittersbach
Belchenstralle 29



25.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

28.04.2025
08:00-15:00 Uhr

28.04.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

28.04.2025
15:45-19:45 Uhr

28.04.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

Mahlberg 77972
Stadthalle
Meiergarten 14

Kdnigsfeld 78126
Grundschule
MonchweilerstralRe 15

Buchenbach 79256
Sommerberghalle
SchulstralRe 9

Friedrichshafen 88046
DRK-Ortsverein FN e.V
Rotkreuzstr. 2

Horgenzell 88263
Turn- und Festhalle
Kornstral3e 46a

Schemmerhofen 88433
DRK-Haus
Ringstr. 2

Herbertingen 88518
Alemannenhalle
Marbacher Straf3e 4

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Edertal / Affoldern 34549
Festhalle Affoldern
Hemfurther Str. 9

Grinberg 35305
Gallushalle
GielRener Str. 45

Minzenberg / Gambach 35516
Burgerhaus Gambach
Am Burgerplatz 1



Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo

28.04.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

28.04.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

28.04.2025
12:00-17:00 Uhr

28.04.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

28.04.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

28.04.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

28.04.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

28.04.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

28.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

28.04.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

28.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Witzenhausen 37213
Berufliche Schulen
Sudbahnhofstr. 33

Bad Sooden-Allendorf 37242

Werratal Kultur- und Kongresszentrum

Im Kurpark 1

Frankfurt 60325
Uni Campus Westend
Nina-Rubinstein-Weg 1

Offenbach 63071
Theodor-Heuss-Schule
Buchhulgelallee 86

Riedstadt / Goddelau 64560
Christoph-Bar-Halle
Pestalozzistr. 4

GrofR-Umstadt 64823
Stadthalle
Am Darmstadter SchlofR 8

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StralRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Holzgerlingen 71088
Stadthalle
Berkenstralle 18

Tabingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Miller StralRe 4/1

Pfaffenhofen 74397
Wilhelm-Widmaier-Halle
RodbachstraRe 13



28.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

28.04.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

28.04.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

28.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

28.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

28.04.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

28.04.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

28.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

28.04.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
11:00-19:00 Uhr

29.04.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Limbach 74838
Turnhalle
Muckentaler Str. 8

Karlsruhe / Neureut 76149
Badnerlandhalle
Rubensstralle 21

Lahr / Reichenbach 77933
Geroldsecker Halle
Sportplatzstral3e 13

Deif3lingen / Lauffen 78652
Sport- und Festhalle
Baumlesweg 7

Hardt 78739
Arthur-Bantle-Halle
OstlandstralRe 10

Tettnang-Laimnau 88069
Argentalhalle
RomerstralRe 12

Immenstaad 88090
Bilrgersaal Rathaus
Dr.-Zimmermann-Str. 1

Herbrechtingen 89542
Bibrishalle
Brickenstr. 15

Sontheim 89567
Gemeindehalle
NeustralRe 28

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Eichenzell 36124
Kulturscheune Eichenzell
Am Hof 2 / MunkenstralRe



Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di

29.04.2025
15:45-19:45 Uhr

29.04.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

29.04.2025
11:30-18:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

29.04.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

29.04.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

29.04.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

29.04.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

Schenklengsfeld 36277
Blrgerhaus
Eisenacher Str. 35

Frankfurt / Eschersheim 60433
Ludwig Richter Schule
Hinter den Ulmen 10

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstralle 1

Gelnhausen / Hailer 63571
Jahnhalle
Jahnstr.

Lautertal / EImshausen 64686
Lautertalhalle
Am Schiffersacker 125

MlUnster 64839
Kulturhalle
Friedrich-Ebert-StralRe 73

Wiesbaden / Auringen 65207
Mehrzweckhalle
Bremthaler Weg 4

Eltville am Rhein 65343
Freiherr-vom-Stein-Schule
Adolfstr. 22

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Tubingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Miller StrafRe 4/1



Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di

29.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

29.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
12:30-16:00 Uhr

29.04.2025
09:30-15:00 Uhr

29.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Mossingen-Oschingen 72116
Turn- und Festhalle
Direrstrasse 9

Dettingen 73265
SchloRberghalle
TeckstralRe 35

Schwabisch Gmiund / StralRdorf 73529

Gemeindehalle
JurastralRe 9

Oberderdingen 75038
Aschingerhalle
An der Hessel 4

Philippsburg / Huttenheim 76661
Bruhrainhalle
Am Schulplatz 6

Rheinau / Diersheim 77866
Festhalle Diersheim
Eichenweg 1

Hilzingen 78247
Hegauhalle
Sportgelande 8

Bad Sackingen-Wallbach 79713
Fl6Rerhalle Wallbach
Steinenstrasse 20

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Universitat Gebaude O 25
Albert-Einstein-Allee 11

Weikersheim 97990
Zehntscheune Laudenbach
Schlossle 9



Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

30.04.2025
11:00-18:00 Uhr

30.04.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

30.04.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

30.04.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

30.04.2025
09:00-14:00 Uhr

30.04.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

30.04.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

30.04.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

30.04.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

30.04.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

30.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Fritzlar 34560
Stadthalle Fritzlar
Kasseler Str. 26

Gersfeld 36129
Stadthalle
SchloRplatz 11

Hessisch Lichtenau 37235
Lichtenau e.V.
Dorothea-von-Wangenheim-Saal

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstra3e 1

Bischofsheim 65474
Birgerhaus
Im Attich 3

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StralRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Filderstadt / Harthausen 70794
Jahnturnhalle
JahnstralRe 25 - 27

MoOnsheim 71297
Turnhalle
Bergstralie 18

Weinstadt / Beutelsbach 71384
Beutelsbacher Halle
Im Obenhinaus 5



Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

30.04.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

30.04.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

30.04.2025
10:30-14:30 Uhr

30.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

30.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

30.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

30.04.2025
10:30-15:00 Uhr

30.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

30.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

30.04.2025
10:15-15:00 Uhr

02.05.2025
08:00-15:00 Uhr

Tubingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Muller StralRe 4/1

Albstadt 72461
Lutherhalle Tailfingen
Martin-Luther-StraRe 25

Reutlingen / Hochschule 72762
Pavillon/Geb&aude 17
Alteburgstr. 150

Owen 73277
Teckhalle
Rinnenweg 5/2

Untergruppenbach 74199
Stettenfelshalle
Obergruppenbacher Str. 25

Niedernhall 74676
Bildungszentrum
Brickenwiesenweg 10

Walldirn 74731
Frankenlandschule
Keimstr. 22-24

Neuenburg am Rhein 79395
Stadthaus
Am Marktplatz 2

Jestetten 79798
Gemeindehalle
Altenburger Stral3e 5

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57



Fr
Fr

02.05.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

02.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Schauenburg / Hoof 34270
Schauenburghalle
Wahlgemeinde 21

Zierenberg 34289
Elisabeth-Selbert-Schule
Zum Steinborn



